C
G
F design Inc | PO
 B
ox 911 | M
orton G
rove, IL
 60053 | p: 847.815.5079 | f: 847.470.9828 | http://w

OTB Open Top / Bottom (Indoor Only)
—Wall Mount or Pendant Aircraft Cable Only
order example:
BFM-E-WM-(2)MBS-120-BZ
Product Specifications
BU
Y
AM
ERICA COMPLIAN
T
 ê
ê
ê
ê
ê
êêêêêêê
êê
ê
ê
ê
ê
 B
U
Y
 A
MERICAN
 A
C
T
 ê
ê
ê
êêêêê
ê
ê
ê
WET
LOCATION
10” Fixture 16” Fixture
20” Fixture 26” Fixture
DIMENSIONS
A19
PAR20 PAR30
Smart Bulb
HOUSING: Heavy gauge aluminum cylinder.
FINISH: Powder Coat Finish applied over pre-
treated surfaces.
LAMP SOCKETS: Medium Base Sockets (E26) -
Lamps by Others. 10” Tall is Downlight Only.
Max Lamp size is PAR30 (BR30, PAR30L, PAR38
are Not Compatible).
LENS: Top (1/8” Clear Tempered Lens) / Bottom is
Open (No Lens).
MOUNTING: Wall Arm Mount, Surface Ceiling
Mount, Pendant Mount, Pendant Aircraft Cable.
REFLECTOR: .032 Specular Aluminum Standard.
VOLTAGE: 120 Volt.
COMPLIANCE: Built to comply with U.S. and Cana-
dian Safety Standards. Made in USA / Buy America
Compliant / Buy American Act.
Pendant Aircraft Cable
(PM-AC)
Pendant Stem Mount
(PM-ST)
Wall Mount
(WM)
08.27.24
C
G
F design Inc | PO
 B
ox 911 | M